Bidding Document Fee 
Rs. 25,000 (Rupees Twenty-Five Thousand Only) (Non-Refundable and 

Non-Adjustable) 

Project Summary 

Selection of Charge Point Operators (CPO) for Supply, 

Installation, Testing, Commissioning, Operation and Maintenance 

of 810 Nos. of EV Charging Stations (with financial support